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[TEM RO DESCRIFTION L QTv. | CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
ST _CONNECTOR DUST CAP 4 kel —
ST CONNECTOR NOT y DFPCSTSTCIMM | MULTIMODE ST—ST DUPLEX_62.5/125um_PATCH_CORD
TBmm ST CONNECTOR BOOT r DFPCSTSTCZMM | MULTIMODE ST—ST_DUPLEX 62.5/125um PATCH CORD
y 1 Brmen DUPLEX. CABLE . DFPCSTSTC3MM | MULTIMODE_ST—ST DUPLEX_62.5/125um_PATCH CORD
DFPCSTSTCSMM | MULTIMODE ST—ST DUPLEX_62.5/125um_PATCH _CORD
DFPCSTSTC1OMM]| MULTIMODE_ST—ST DUPLEX 62.5/125um_PATCH CORD
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NOTES:
1. CONNECTOR OPTICAL, MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL
PERFORMANCE MEETS TIA/EIA 568—B.3 SPECIFICATIONS. H
2. CONNEGTOR USES A PG RADIUS TIP ZIRCONIA CERAMIC
FERRULE. :
; 3. CONNECTOR NUT IS NICKEL PLATED ZINC DIE CAST.
Pa 4. OPTICAL INSERTION LOSS TEST DATA INCLUDED IN PROJECT REFERENCE: oo Wird Al
H EACH BAGGED PATCH GORD. Hubbell Premise Wiring H
WATERAC HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware) :
5. CABLE MARKINGS TO IDENTIFY CHANNEL (1 OR 2) 14 Lo FillRoad, Stoington, Connectiut 06378 :
AND EACH END (A OR B). TLE: FIBER :
DRAWN BY: PATCH CORDS
6. mnnm_.w_m_%._._ozm SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR PAUL S. WAGUIRE 02/12/03 ASSY, MULTIMODE ST-ST DUPLEX 62.5/125
GERD B | SZE [ORAMNG NO. A
B | 6159 | 8/27/07 REDUCED CABLE JACKET DAMETER oD é§|i\§\a, D C10684 B
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